
VSS/Raiffeisen Senior Golfcup 2025 AK70 Herren
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1 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA H 33 27 34 38 29 29 29 40 33 0 265

2 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA H 28 0 35 23 28 39 35 37 22 27 252

2 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO H 30 0 36 28 27 26 33 32 33 33 252

4 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA H 24 31 0 34 32 0 33 34 30 32 250

5 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO H 36 22 30 36 32 32 27 29 25 27 249

6 HOFER KARL VIPITENO H 34 20 33 24 27 23 35 31 27 32 243

7 TOLD ERNST LANA H 0 24 36 37 27 0 29 28 25 24 230

8 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA H 31 25 28 25 25 0 34 27 27 32 229

9 NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL H 26 26 29 28 29 29 32 29 0 0 228

10 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG H 38 26 0 22 23 33 32 27 23 25 227

11 SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL H 0 27 17 29 22 26 33 26 30 19 212

12 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG H 25 0 31 32 0 26 31 29 0 35 209

13 GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS H 0 27 29 29 28 0 0 28 26 27 194

14 MAIR JOHANN ST. VIGIL SEIS H 25 27 0 31 22 27 0 0 32 25 189

15 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA H 28 32 34 34 0 0 0 29 0 31 188

16 LARCHER ALFRED LANA H 36 0 0 25 23 34 0 29 0 31 178

17 WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF H 22 0 26 20 24 0 27 0 22 33 174

18 PARTH ERWIN LANA H 26 25 36 35 31 0 0 20 0 0 173

18 VERDORFER WALTER LANA H 0 0 33 0 27 28 0 34 25 26 173

20 FILL ALOIS ST. VIGIL SEIS H 26 0 0 31 22 32 32 0 0 27 170

21 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 19 0 0 0 34 28 31 20 22 154



22 MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS H 0 20 41 30 0 31 0 27 0 0 149

23 PRAST FRANZ PETERSBERG H 28 16 35 0 0 29 0 33 0 0 141

24 FILL KURT ST. VIGIL SEIS H 22 16 0 31 28 0 26 0 0 0 123

25 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 0 0 31 23 26 0 0 0 25 105

26 RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG H 0 0 35 0 25 0 0 33 0 0 93

27 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA H 30 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 84

28 PALMA KARLHEINZ PETERSBERG H 0 23 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 25 83

29 PAUR GUIDO GARDENA H 0 20 0 24 0 19 0 0 11 0 74

30 RAUTSCHER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 0 25 18 0 0 0 0 24 0 67

31 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 21 28 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 65

32 GEIER WERNER GARDENA H 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 28 0 0 60

32 WENZL REINHOLD LANA H 0 24 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

34 LANER WALTER PUSTERTAL H 0 0 0 24 0 0 34 0 0 0 58

35 INNERHOFER ALOIS ST. VIGIL SEIS H 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

36 SENONER ARNOLD ALTA BADIA H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

36 TIEZZA SERGIO ALTA BADIA H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

38 RIER JOSEF ST. VIGIL SEIS H 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

39 BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

39 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CR. H 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

41 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA H 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

42 CHRISTOF HUBERT PETERSBERG H 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23

43 STOWASSER RICHARD VIPITENO H 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

44 DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED LANA H 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21


